
１組 (風速 -0.2 ｍ) ２組 (風速 +0.3 ｍ)

1 131 對川　 　健太 呉三津田高 2 (3) 11"39 1 2237 植田　 　光紀 五日市中 2 (6) 11"88

2 7-1395 尾上　 　和也 徳山大 3 (  ) DNS 2 2660 岡田　 　翼 大野東中 2 (5) 11"83

3 4586 山口　 　純平 ジュニアオリン
ピック県選抜Ａ 3 (1) 11"16 3 63 松谷　 　晴輝 近大東広島高 2 (3) 11"66

4 7-1989 酒井　 　拓実 徳山大 2 (6) 11"79 4 1659 唐内　 　由季斗 近大東広島高 1 (2) 11"57

5 7-2129 福元　 　正和 広島大 M1 (  ) DNS 5 2444 岡村　 　元太 七尾中 2 (7) 11"93

6 1243 竹内　 　悠真 甲南大 3 (5) 11"48 6 3732 伊藤 晃大 吉浦中 3 (1) 11"47

7 832 山本　 　蓮 呉市陸協 0 (4) 11"45 7 62 高木　 　悠平 近大東広島高 2 (8) 12"16

8 61 吉田　 　圭吾 近大東広島高 2 (2) 11"32 8 3703 辻　 泰希 両城中 3 (4) 11"68

３組 (風速 -0.5 ｍ) ４組 (風速 +0.3 ｍ)

1 1647 水野　 　大夢 呉三津田高 1 (7) 11"99 1 1753 川田　 　旺佑 呉三津田高 1 (3) 11"88

2 6316 桝平　 　二郎 鷹取中 2 (4) 11"93 2 6315 小林　 遼輝 鷹取中 2 (6) 12"14

3 1745 小山　 　晃 呉三津田高 1 (1) 11"60 3 3350 北恵　 　志童 白岳中 3 (4) 11"90

4 2286 小田　 　紘己 呉市陸協 0 (3) 11"89 4 1839 味谷　 　大樹 近大東広島高 1 (2) 11"82

5 6975 高橋　 　京佑 東朋中 2 (8) 12"16 5 3823 高橋  駿介 昭和北中 3 (1) 11"69

6 3925 得田　 　泰圭 川尻中 2 (6) 11"98 6 514 小松　 　駿介 呉三津田高 2 (5) 11"96

7 1658 景山　 　碧人 近大東広島高 1 (5) 11"94 7 4391 窪　 　大輝 江田島中 3 (7) 12"20

8 1746 操田　 　貴司 呉三津田高 1 (2) 11"73 8 3590 藤川　 　怜大 和庄中 2 (8) 12"25

５組 (風速 +0.4 ｍ) ６組 (風速 +1.2 ｍ)

1 515 伊藤　 　怜音 呉三津田高 2 (6) 12"26 1 3445 箱﨑 匠 横路中 2 (7) 13"48

2 4392 宮本　 　拓実 江田島中 3 (8) 12"92 2 176 新見　 　尚哉 呉港高 2 (1) 12"15

3 177 宮本　 　真輝雄 呉港高 2 (5) 12"20 3 1751 川野賀　 　大貴 呉三津田高 1 (5) 12"35

4 133 家中　 　優 呉三津田高 2 (2) 11"93 4 12098 大中　 　雅智 矢野中 1 (4) 12"35

5 1752 上松　 　大晟 呉三津田高 1 (1) 11"86 5 13854 溜畑　 　侑大 昭和北中 2 (2) 12"24

6 2030 平本　 　宗大 呉三津田高 1 (3) 12"15 6 6944 福井　 　凪冴 一ツ橋中 1 (  ) DNS

7 59 竹川　 　真志 近大東広島高 2 (7) 12"47 7 11601 西村　 　優 大塚中 1 (3) 12"28

8 4701 金子　 　瑞樹 松賀中 3 (4) 12"20 8 4393 江口　 　颯哉 江田島中 2 (6) 12"53

７組 (風速 +1.8 ｍ) ８組 (風速 +2.7 ｍ)

1 13460 加藤 凛成 横路中 1 (8) 13"33 1 3432 神垣 涼平 横路中 3 (8) 13"32

2 3349 井下　 　航晴 白岳中 3 (3) 12"26 2 3725 高濱  大地 両城中 2 (5) 12"59

3 153 小西　 　瑛介 呉三津田高 1 (2) 12"03 3 4267 見㔟井　 　泰介 海田中 2 (3) 12"32

4 458 内藤 直人 武田高校 2 (4) 12"27 4 403 実森　 　智仁 近大東広島高 2 (6) 12"77

5 6318 川口　 展侑 鷹取中 2 (5) 12"41 5 7-2374 藤本　 　達也 広島文化学園大 2 (1) 11"76

6 1755 勝連　 　碧 呉三津田高 1 (1) 11"94 6 3352 柴崎　 　悠 白岳中 2 (4) 12"45

7 154 居倉　 　竜也 呉三津田高 2 (6) 12"74 7 1722 芝山　 　政範 呉港高 1 (2) 11"99

8 909 北村　 　亮祐 呉港高 3 (7) 12"94 8 1837 田原　 　雄介 近大東広島高 1 (7) 13"03

男子１００ｍ　　1回目



９組 (風速 +1.4 ｍ) １０組 (風速 +1.1 ｍ)

1 3443 土岡 大樹 横路中 2 (8) 13"75 1 3437 髙橋 知輝 横路中 3 (7) 13"26
2 13461 杉井 智哉 横路中 1 (6) 13"07 2 3616 三宅　 　翔 にゃんじゃTC 1 (6) 13"03
3 6317 丸山　 凌弥 鷹取中 2 (5) 12"97 3 4217 桑野　 　哉汰 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (2) 12"64
4 1838 原田　 　竜希 近大東広島高 1 (7) 13"74 4 3554 永田　 　幸輝 宮原中 2 (5) 13"00
5 3615 溝口　 　空 にゃんじゃTC 1 (3) 12"45 5 60 青木　 　陽一 近大東広島高 2 (1) 12"40
6 3586 濵中　 　優馬 和庄中 3 (4) 12"67 6 4219 一原　 　佳史 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (3) 12"65
7 407 吉村 大輝 武田高校 2 (1) 12"17 7 3846 松本　 　流弥 昭和北中 2 (4) 12"95
8 4218 妹尾　 　亮汰 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (2) 12"42 8 13379 河野　 　樹粋 白岳中 1 (  ) DNS

１１組 (風速 +1.8 ｍ) １２組 (風速 +1.7 ｍ)

1 3436 住原 蒼史 横路中 3 (7) 13"85 1 13466 古本 拓海 横路中 1 (7) 13"89
2 3825 髙田　 　佳祐 昭和北中 2 (3) 12"89 2 4258 堀口　 　大空 海田中 1 (4) 13"43
3 1730 胡井　 　啓吾 呉港高 1 (1) 12"55 3 4247 藤原　 　知輝 海田中 2 (1) 13"24
4 3345 小島　 　大和 白岳中 3 (6) 13"12 4 13374 山本　 　琉眞 白岳中 1 (6) 13"45
5 6322 樋野　 絢真 鷹取中 1 (5) 13"11 5 3582 亀井　 　正 和庄中 3 (  ) DNS
6 3612 池田　 　太一 東畑中 2 (4) 13"08 6 6319 佐藤　 隆哉 鷹取中 2 (2) 13"30
7 1832 芝山　 　優司 呉港高 1 (2) 12"87 7 3588 井原　 　大輔 和庄中 2 (5) 13"44
8 3356 片谷　 　祐真 白岳中 2 (  ) DNS 8 4706 光原　 　晴輝 松賀中 2 (3) 13"33

１３組 (風速 +0.7 ｍ) １４組 (風速 +0.7 ｍ)

1 3448 山内 稜大 横路中 2 (6) 13"85 1 13467 前場 健 横路中 1 (6) 13"74
2 6324 佐藤　 　遙紀 鷹取中 1 (7) 14"07 2 4228 荻　 　称音斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (5) 13"68
3 836 横田　 　大也 松賀中 2 (4) 13"68 3 3835 小山　 　尤 昭和北中 1 (2) 13"40
4 4216 垣内　 　優真 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (2) 13"26 4 13856 梶山　 　拓馬 昭和北中 3 (7) 14"06
5 2022 山﨑 良純 武田高校 1 (8) 14"07 5 3585 松本　 　洸太 和庄中 3 (1) 13"21
6 4712 永島　 　知樹 松賀中 2 (3) 13"66 6 513 渡邊 栄都 武田高校 2 (  ) DNS

7 上瀬 尊 松賀中 3 (1) 12"48 7 3833 溜畑  我空 昭和北中 1 (3) 13"41

8 3829 古和　 　北斗 昭和北中 2 (5) 13"71 8 527 藤本 直人 武田高校 2 (4) 13"49
１５組 (風速 +2.2 ｍ) １６組 (風速 +1.2 ｍ)

1 3444 西村 恭一 横路中 2 (5) 14"52 1 (  )

2 3595 坪島　 　慧 和庄中 2 (4) 14"15 2 4215 大内　 　絢斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (6) 14"60
3 4784 永留　 　陽平 福富中 1 (8) 15"96 3 3598 鈴川　 　翔 和庄中 1 (7) 15"08
4 3474 河本　 　晴喜 阿賀中 2 (3) 13"94 4 3587 礒道　 　拓武 和庄中 2 (4) 14"19
5 1667 武田 雄大 武田高校 1 (6) 14"55 5 3834 美馬　 　伊吹 昭和北中 1 (1) 13"90
6 13860 藤野　 　凜太朗 昭和北中 2 (7) 14"58 6 4229 髙畠　 　勇也 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (5) 14"34
7 13742 中村　 　月祁央 両城中 1 (2) 13"79 7 13372 向山　 　輝 白岳中 1 (3) 14"06
8 4227 三浦　 　大河 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (1) 13"48 8 3447 丸本 遥輝 横路中 2 (2) 14"01

男子１００ｍ　　1回目



17組 (風速 +1.5 ｍ) 18組 (風速 +1.0 ｍ)

1 13462 髙村 優斗 横路中 1 (1) 14"28 1 13468 宮本 大弥 横路中 1 (4) 15"08
2 3368 石村　 　吏玖 白岳中 1 (8) 15"47 2 13463 中川 颯羅 横路中 1 (6) 15"36
3 13370 采岡　 　幸汰 白岳中 1 (6) 15"00 3 13377 有田　 　永遠 白岳中 1 (2) 14"24
4 3604 松枝　 　忠司 和庄中 1 (3) 14"78 4 800 増田　 羽琉 音戸陸上クラブ 6 (5) 15"24
5 13739 末廣  紅幾 両城中 1 (2) 14"36 5 809 山内　 　一志 音戸陸上クラブ 1 (7) 20"89
6 3596 笠井　 　勇志 和庄中 2 (5) 15"00 6 812 折口 慶生 音戸陸上クラブ 1 (8) 21"96
7 4713 岸　 　省吾 松賀中 2 (7) 15"11 7 3480 森岡　 　晶 阿賀中 1 (1) 13"51
8 3459 片山 秀斗 横路中 1 (4) 14"99 8 3449 横灘 昇 横路中 2 (3) 14"98

19組 (風速 +0.8 ｍ) 20組 (風速 ｍ)

1 2124 大谷　 　智徳 呉宮原高 1 (4) 12"90 1 (  )

2 1777 藤川　 　愛大 呉宮原高 1 (2) 12"84 2 (  )

3 483 平山 大裕 広大樟栁 (1) 11"99 3 (  )

4 3827 塩田 潤 昭和北中 2 (5) 13"40 4 (  )

5 3731 平野 敬太 吉浦中 3 (3) 12"85 5 (  )

6 (  ) 6 (  )

7 (  ) 7 (  )

8 (  ) 8 (  )

男子１００ｍ　　1回目



１組 (風速 -0.4 ｍ) ２組 (風速 -0.2 ｍ)

1 131 對川　 　健太 呉三津田高 2 (5) 11"48 1 2237 植田　 　光紀 五日市中 2 (  ) DNS

2 7-1395 尾上　 　和也 徳山大 3 (  ) DNS 2 2660 岡田　 　翼 大野東中 2 (5) 11"96

3 4586 山口　 　純平 ジュニアオリン
ピック県選抜Ａ 3 (1) 11"03 3 63 松谷　 　晴輝 近大東広島高 2 (3) 11"53

4 7-1989 酒井　 　拓実 徳山大 2 (6) 11"87 4 1659 唐内　 　由季斗 近大東広島高 1 (1) 11"47

5 7-2129 福元　 　正和 広島大 M1 (  ) DNS 5 2444 岡村　 　元太 七尾中 2 (6) 12"26

6 1243 竹内　 　悠真 甲南大 3 (3) 11"36 6 3732 伊藤 晃大 吉浦中 3 (2) 11"50

7 832 山本　 　蓮 呉市陸協 0 (4) 11"37 7 62 高木　 　悠平 近大東広島高 2 (  ) DNS

8 61 吉田　 　圭吾 近大東広島高 2 (2) 11"29 8 3703 辻　 泰希 両城中 3 (4) 11"70

３組 (風速 -0.5 ｍ) ４組 (風速 +0.4 ｍ)

1 1647 水野　 　大夢 呉三津田高 1 (6) 11"93 1 1753 川田　 　旺佑 呉三津田高 1 (3) 11"93

2 6316 桝平　 　二郎 鷹取中 2 (  ) DNS 2 6315 小林　 遼輝 鷹取中 2 (  ) DNS

3 1745 小山　 　晃 呉三津田高 1 (1) 11"43 3 3350 北恵　 　志童 白岳中 3 (4) 11"94

4 2286 小田　 　紘己 呉市陸協 0 (3) 11"69 4 1839 味谷　 　大樹 近大東広島高 1 (2) 11"82

5 6975 高橋　 　京佑 東朋中 2 (7) 12"32 5 3823 高橋  駿介 昭和北中 3 (1) 11"63

6 3925 得田　 　泰圭 川尻中 2 (4) 11"87 6 514 小松　 　駿介 呉三津田高 2 (5) 12"00

7 1658 景山　 　碧人 近大東広島高 1 (5) 11"90 7 4391 窪　 　大輝 江田島中 3 (  ) DNS

8 1746 操田　 　貴司 呉三津田高 1 (2) 11"63 8 3590 藤川　 　怜大 和庄中 2 (6) 12"26

５組 (風速 -0.2 ｍ) ６組 (風速 -0.3 ｍ)

1 515 伊藤　 　怜音 呉三津田高 2 (7) 12"45 1 3445 箱﨑 匠 横路中 2 (5) 13"76

2 4392 宮本　 　拓実 江田島中 3 (  ) DNS 2 176 新見　 　尚哉 呉港高 2 (2) 12"32

3 177 宮本　 　真輝雄 呉港高 2 (3) 12"23 3 1751 川野賀　 　大貴 呉三津田高 1 (4) 12"44

4 133 家中　 　優 呉三津田高 2 (2) 11"94 4 12098 大中　 　雅智 矢野中 1 (3) 12"40

5 1752 上松　 　大晟 呉三津田高 1 (1) 11"87 5 13854 溜畑　 　侑大 昭和北中 2 (1) 12"29

6 2030 平本　 　宗大 呉三津田高 1 (4) 12"30 6 6944 福井　 　凪冴 一ツ橋中 1 (  ) DNS

7 59 竹川　 　真志 近大東広島高 2 (6) 12"40 7 11601 西村　 　優 大塚中 1 (  ) DNS

8 4701 金子　 　瑞樹 松賀中 3 (5) 12"31 8 4393 江口　 　颯哉 江田島中 2 (  ) DNS

７組 (風速 -0.3 ｍ) ８組 (風速 -0.4 ｍ)

1 13460 加藤 凛成 横路中 1 (8) 13"39 1 3432 神垣 涼平 横路中 3 (7) 13"53

2 3349 井下　 　航晴 白岳中 3 (4) 12"55 2 3725 高濱  大地 両城中 2 (4) 12"76

3 153 小西　 　瑛介 呉三津田高 1 (2) 12"20 3 4267 見㔟井　 　泰介 海田中 2 (2) 12"45

4 458 内藤 直人 武田高校 2 (3) 12"46 4 403 実森　 　智仁 近大東広島高 2 (5) 12"97

5 6318 川口　 展侑 鷹取中 2 (5) 12"60 5 7-2374 藤本　 　達也 広島文化学園大 2 (  ) DNS

6 1755 勝連　 　碧 呉三津田高 1 (1) 12"11 6 3352 柴崎　 　悠 白岳中 2 (3) 12"73

7 154 居倉　 　竜也 呉三津田高 2 (6) 13"00 7 1722 芝山　 　政範 呉港高 1 (1) 12"31

8 909 北村　 　亮祐 呉港高 3 (7) 13"22 8 1837 田原　 　雄介 近大東広島高 1 (6) 13"21

男子１００ｍ　　２回目



９組 (風速 -1.4 ｍ) １０組 (風速 -0.8 ｍ)

1 3443 土岡 大樹 横路中 2 (8) 14"04 1 3437 髙橋 知輝 横路中 3 (6) 13"43
2 13461 杉井 智哉 横路中 1 (5) 13"33 2 3616 三宅　 　翔 にゃんじゃTC 1 (4) 13"31
3 6317 丸山　 凌弥 鷹取中 2 (6) 13"34 3 4217 桑野　 　哉汰 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (2) 12"88
4 1838 原田　 　竜希 近大東広島高 1 (7) 13"76 4 3554 永田　 　幸輝 宮原中 2 (7) 13"52
5 3615 溝口　 　空 にゃんじゃTC 1 (2) 12"70 5 60 青木　 　陽一 近大東広島高 2 (1) 12"62
6 3586 濵中　 　優馬 和庄中 3 (4) 13"07 6 4219 一原　 　佳史 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (3) 12"94
7 407 吉村 大輝 武田高校 2 (1) 12"67 7 3846 松本　 　流弥 昭和北中 2 (5) 13"40
8 4218 妹尾　 　亮汰 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (3) 12"78 8 13379 河野　 　樹粋 白岳中 1 (  ) DNS

１１組 (風速 -0.2 ｍ) １２組 (風速 -0.4 ｍ)

1 3436 住原 蒼史 横路中 3 (6) 14"19 1 13466 古本 拓海 横路中 1 (7) 14"06
2 3825 髙田　 　佳祐 昭和北中 2 (3) 13"01 2 4258 堀口　 　大空 海田中 1 (5) 13"71
3 1730 胡井　 　啓吾 呉港高 1 (1) 12"59 3 4247 藤原　 　知輝 海田中 2 (1) 13"20
4 3345 小島　 　大和 白岳中 3 (  ) DNS 4 13374 山本　 　琉眞 白岳中 1 (6) 13"90
5 6322 樋野　 絢真 鷹取中 1 (5) 13"29 5 3582 亀井　 　正 和庄中 3 (  ) DNS
6 3612 池田　 　太一 東畑中 2 (4) 13"27 6 6319 佐藤　 隆哉 鷹取中 2 (3) 13"44
7 1832 芝山　 　優司 呉港高 1 (2) 12"95 7 3588 井原　 　大輔 和庄中 2 (4) 13"62
8 3356 片谷　 　祐真 白岳中 2 (  ) DNS 8 4706 光原　 　晴輝 松賀中 2 (2) 13"42

１３組 (風速 -0.5 ｍ) １４組 (風速 +0.1 ｍ)

1 3448 山内 稜大 横路中 2 (7) 14"22 1 13467 前場 健 横路中 1 (5) 13"85
2 6324 佐藤　 　遙紀 鷹取中 1 (8) 14"30 2 4228 荻　 　称音斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (6) 14"02
3 836 横田　 　大也 松賀中 2 (4) 13"86 3 3835 小山　 　尤 昭和北中 1 (2) 13"39
4 4216 垣内　 　優真 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (2) 13"57 4 13856 梶山　 　拓馬 昭和北中 3 (7) 14"26
5 2022 山﨑 良純 武田高校 1 (6) 14"18 5 3585 松本　 　洸太 和庄中 3 (1) 13"19
6 4712 永島　 　知樹 松賀中 2 (3) 13"72 6 513 渡邊 栄都 武田高校 2 (  ) DNS

7 上瀬 尊 松賀中 3 (1) 12"68 7 3833 溜畑  我空 昭和北中 1 (4) 13"53

8 3829 古和　 　北斗 昭和北中 2 (5) 13"88 8 527 藤本 直人 武田高校 2 (3) 13"44
１５組 (風速 +0.4 ｍ) １６組 (風速 +0.3 ｍ)

1 3444 西村 恭一 横路中 2 (4) 14"48 1 (  )

2 3595 坪島　 　慧 和庄中 2 (3) 14"28 2 4215 大内　 　絢斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (6) 14"80
3 4784 永留　 　陽平 福富中 1 (7) 16"39 3 3598 鈴川　 　翔 和庄中 1 (7) 15"08
4 3474 河本　 　晴喜 阿賀中 2 (  ) DNS 4 3587 礒道　 　拓武 和庄中 2 (3) 14"27
5 1667 武田 雄大 武田高校 1 (5) 14"65 5 3834 美馬　 　伊吹 昭和北中 1 (1) 13"85
6 13860 藤野　 　凜太朗 昭和北中 2 (6) 14"90 6 4229 髙畠　 　勇也 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (5) 14"56
7 13742 中村　 　月祁央 両城中 1 (1) 13"87 7 13372 向山　 　輝 白岳中 1 (4) 14"50
8 4227 三浦　 　大河 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (2) 13"94 8 3447 丸本 遥輝 横路中 2 (2) 13"89

男子１００ｍ　　２回目



17組 (風速 +0.8 ｍ) 18組 (風速 +1.7 ｍ)

1 13462 髙村 優斗 横路中 1 (1) 14"26 1 13468 宮本 大弥 1 (3) 15"11

2 3368 石村　 　吏玖 白岳中 1 (8) 15"67 2 13463 中川 颯羅 横路中 1 (5) 15"41
3 13370 采岡　 　幸汰 白岳中 1 (6) 15"06 3 3731 平野 敬太 吉浦中 3 (1) 12"64
4 3604 松枝　 　忠司 和庄中 1 (3) 14"80 4 800 増田　 羽琉 音戸陸上クラブ 6 (6) 15"85
5 13739 末廣  紅幾 両城中 1 (2) 14"30 5 809 山内　 　一志 音戸陸上クラブ 1 (8) 21"64

6 3596 笠井　 　勇志 和庄中 2 (5) 15"00 6 812 折口 慶生 音戸陸上クラブ (7) 21"61

7 4713 岸　 　省吾 松賀中 2 (7) 15"21 7 3480 森岡　 　晶 阿賀中 1 (2) 13"71
8 3459 片山 秀斗 横路中 1 (4) 14"93 8 3449 横灘 昇 横路中 2 (4) 15"13

19組 (風速 ｍ) 20組 (風速 ｍ)

1 2124 大谷　 　智徳 呉宮原高 1 (  ) DNS 1 (  )

2 1777 藤川　 　愛大 呉宮原高 1 (  ) DNS 2 (  )

3 483 平山 大裕 広大樟栁 0 (  ) DNS 3 (  )

4 3827 塩田 潤 昭和北中 2 (  ) DNS 4 (  )

5 (  ) 5 (  )

6 (  ) 6 (  )

7 (  ) 7 (  )

8 (  ) 8 (  )



男子１００ｍRANKING

1 4586 山口　 　純平 ジュニアオリンピック県選抜Ａ 3 11"03 -0.4

2 4586 山口　 　純平 ジュニアオリンピック県選抜Ａ 3 11"16 -0.2

3 61 吉田　 　圭吾 近大東広島高 2 11"29 -0.4

4 61 吉田　 　圭吾 近大東広島高 2 11"32 -0.2

5 1243 竹内　 　悠真 甲南大 3 11"36 -0.4

6 832 山本　 　蓮 呉市陸協 0 11"37 -0.4

7 131 對川　 　健太 呉三津田高 2 11"39 -0.2

8 1745 小山　 　晃 呉三津田高 1 11"43 -0.5

9 832 山本　 　蓮 呉市陸協 0 11"45 -0.2

10 3732 伊藤 晃大 吉浦中 3 11"47 +0.3

11 1659 唐内　 　由季斗 近大東広島高 1 11"47 -0.2

12 1243 竹内　 　悠真 甲南大 3 11"48 -0.2

13 131 對川　 　健太 呉三津田高 2 11"48 -0.4

14 3732 伊藤 晃大 吉浦中 3 11"50 -0.2

15 63 松谷　 　晴輝 近大東広島高 2 11"53 -0.2

16 1659 唐内　 　由季斗 近大東広島高 1 11"57 +0.3

17 1745 小山　 　晃 呉三津田高 1 11"60 -0.5

18 1746 操田　 　貴司 呉三津田高 1 11"63 -0.5

19 3823 高橋  駿介 昭和北中 3 11"63 +0.4

20 63 松谷　 　晴輝 近大東広島高 2 11"66 +0.3

21 3703 辻　 泰希 両城中 3 11"68 +0.3

22 2286 小田　 　紘己 呉市陸協 0 11"69 -0.5

23 3823 高橋  駿介 昭和北中 3 11"69 +0.3

24 3703 辻　 泰希 両城中 3 11"70 -0.2

25 1746 操田　 　貴司 呉三津田高 1 11"73 -0.5

26 7-2374 藤本　 　達也 広島文化学園大 2 11"76 +2.7

27 7-1989 酒井　 　拓実 徳山大 2 11"79 -0.2

28 1839 味谷　 　大樹 近大東広島高 1 11"82 +0.3

29 1839 味谷　 　大樹 近大東広島高 1 11"82 +0.4

30 2660 岡田　 　翼 大野東中 2 11"83 +0.3

31 1752 上松　 　大晟 呉三津田高 1 11"86 +0.4

32 7-1989 酒井　 　拓実 徳山大 2 11"87 -0.4

33 3925 得田　 　泰圭 川尻中 2 11"87 -0.5
34 1752 上松　 　大晟 呉三津田高 1 11"87 -0.2
35 2237 植田　 　光紀 五日市中 2 11"88 +0.3
36 1753 川田　 　旺佑 呉三津田高 1 11"88 +0.3
37 2286 小田　 　紘己 呉市陸協 0 11"89 -0.5
38 1658 景山　 　碧人 近大東広島高 1 11"90 -0.5
39 3350 北恵　 　志童 白岳中 3 11"90 +0.3
40 6316 桝平　 　二郎 鷹取中 2 11"93 -0.5
41 133 家中　 　優 呉三津田高 2 11"93 +0.4
42 1647 水野　 　大夢 呉三津田高 1 11"93 -0.5
43 2444 岡村　 　元太 七尾中 2 11"93 +0.3
44 1753 川田　 　旺佑 呉三津田高 1 11"93 +0.4
45 1658 景山　 　碧人 近大東広島高 1 11"94 -0.5
46 1755 勝連　 　碧 呉三津田高 1 11"94 +1.8
47 133 家中　 　優 呉三津田高 2 11"94 -0.2



48 3350 北恵　 　志童 白岳中 3 11"94 +0.4
49 514 小松　 　駿介 呉三津田高 2 11"96 +0.3
50 2660 岡田　 　翼 大野東中 2 11"96 -0.2
51 3925 得田　 　泰圭 川尻中 2 11"98 -0.5
52 1647 水野　 　大夢 呉三津田高 1 11"99 -0.5

53 483 平山 大裕 広大樟栁 11"99 +0.8

54 1722 芝山　 　政範 呉港高 1 11"99 +2.7
55 514 小松　 　駿介 呉三津田高 2 12"00 +0.4
56 153 小西　 　瑛介 呉三津田高 1 12"03 +1.8
57 1755 勝連　 　碧 呉三津田高 1 12"11 -0.3
58 6315 小林　 遼輝 鷹取中 2 12"14 +0.3
59 2030 平本　 　宗大 呉三津田高 1 12"15 +0.4
60 176 新見　 　尚哉 呉港高 2 12"15 +1.2
61 6975 高橋　 　京佑 東朋中 2 12"16 -0.5
62 62 高木　 　悠平 近大東広島高 2 12"16 +0.3
63 407 吉村 大輝 武田高校 2 12"17 +1.4
64 177 宮本　 　真輝雄 呉港高 2 12"20 +0.4
65 4701 金子　 　瑞樹 松賀中 3 12"20 +0.4
66 153 小西　 　瑛介 呉三津田高 1 12"20 -0.3
67 4391 窪　 　大輝 江田島中 3 12"20 +0.3
68 177 宮本　 　真輝雄 呉港高 2 12"23 -0.2
69 13854 溜畑　 　侑大 昭和北中 2 12"24 +1.2
70 3590 藤川　 　怜大 和庄中 2 12"25 +0.3
71 515 伊藤　 　怜音 呉三津田高 2 12"26 +0.4
72 3349 井下　 　航晴 白岳中 3 12"26 +1.8
73 2444 岡村　 　元太 七尾中 2 12"26 -0.2
74 3590 藤川　 　怜大 和庄中 2 12"26 +0.4
75 458 内藤 直人 武田高校 2 12"27 +1.8
76 11601 西村　 　優 大塚中 1 12"28 +1.2
77 13854 溜畑　 　侑大 昭和北中 2 12"29 -0.3
78 2030 平本　 　宗大 呉三津田高 1 12"30 -0.2
79 4701 金子　 　瑞樹 松賀中 3 12"31 -0.2
80 1722 芝山　 　政範 呉港高 1 12"31 -0.4
81 6975 高橋　 　京佑 東朋中 2 12"32 -0.5
82 4267 見㔟井　 　泰介 海田中 2 12"32 +2.7
83 176 新見　 　尚哉 呉港高 2 12"32 -0.3
84 1751 川野賀　 　大貴 呉三津田高 1 12"35 +1.2
85 12098 大中　 　雅智 矢野中 1 12"35 +1.2
86 59 竹川　 　真志 近大東広島高 2 12"40 -0.2
87 60 青木　 　陽一 近大東広島高 2 12"40 +1.1
88 12098 大中　 　雅智 矢野中 1 12"40 -0.3
89 6318 川口　 展侑 鷹取中 2 12"41 +1.8
90 4218 妹尾　 　亮汰 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 12"42 +1.4
91 1751 川野賀　 　大貴 呉三津田高 1 12"44 -0.3
92 3615 溝口　 　空 にゃんじゃTC 1 12"45 +1.4
93 515 伊藤　 　怜音 呉三津田高 2 12"45 -0.2
94 3352 柴崎　 　悠 白岳中 2 12"45 +2.7
95 4267 見㔟井　 　泰介 海田中 2 12"45 -0.4
96 458 内藤 直人 武田高校 2 12"46 -0.3
97 59 竹川　 　真志 近大東広島高 2 12"47 +0.4

98 上瀬 尊 松賀中 3 12"48 +0.7

99 4393 江口　 　颯哉 江田島中 2 12"53 +1.2
100 1730 胡井　 　啓吾 呉港高 1 12"55 +1.8
101 3349 井下　 　航晴 白岳中 3 12"55 -0.3
102 1730 胡井　 　啓吾 呉港高 1 12"59 -0.2
103 3725 高濱  大地 両城中 2 12"59 +2.7
104 6318 川口　 展侑 鷹取中 2 12"60 -0.3
105 60 青木　 　陽一 近大東広島高 2 12"62 -0.8
106 4217 桑野　 　哉汰 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 12"64 +1.1
107 3731 平野 敬太 吉浦中 3 12"64 +1.7
108 4219 一原　 　佳史 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 12"65 +1.1
109 3586 濵中　 　優馬 和庄中 3 12"67 +1.4
110 407 吉村 大輝 武田高校 2 12"67 -1.4

111 上瀬 尊 松賀中 3 12"68 -0.5

112 3615 溝口　 　空 にゃんじゃTC 1 12"70 -1.4
113 3352 柴崎　 　悠 白岳中 2 12"73 -0.4
114 154 居倉　 　竜也 呉三津田高 2 12"74 +1.8
115 3725 高濱  大地 両城中 2 12"76 -0.4
116 403 実森　 　智仁 近大東広島高 2 12"77 +2.7



117 4218 妹尾　 　亮汰 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 12"78 -1.4
118 1777 藤川　 　愛大 呉宮原高 1 12"84 +0.8
119 3731 平野 敬太 吉浦中 3 12"85 +0.8
120 1832 芝山　 　優司 呉港高 1 12"87 +1.8
121 4217 桑野　 　哉汰 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 12"88 -0.8
122 3825 髙田　 　佳祐 昭和北中 2 12"89 +1.8
123 2124 大谷　 　智徳 呉宮原高 1 12"90 +0.8
124 4392 宮本　 　拓実 江田島中 3 12"92 +0.4
125 909 北村　 　亮祐 呉港高 3 12"94 +1.8
126 4219 一原　 　佳史 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 12"94 -0.8
127 1832 芝山　 　優司 呉港高 1 12"95 -0.2
128 3846 松本　 　流弥 昭和北中 2 12"95 +1.1
129 6317 丸山　 凌弥 鷹取中 2 12"97 +1.4
130 403 実森　 　智仁 近大東広島高 2 12"97 -0.4
131 154 居倉　 　竜也 呉三津田高 2 13"00 -0.3
132 3554 永田　 　幸輝 宮原中 2 13"00 +1.1
133 3825 髙田　 　佳祐 昭和北中 2 13"01 -0.2
134 1837 田原　 　雄介 近大東広島高 1 13"03 +2.7
135 3616 三宅　 　翔 にゃんじゃTC 1 13"03 +1.1
136 13461 杉井 智哉 横路中 1 13"07 +1.4
137 3586 濵中　 　優馬 和庄中 3 13"07 -1.4
138 3612 池田　 　太一 東畑中 2 13"08 +1.8
139 6322 樋野　 絢真 鷹取中 1 13"11 +1.8
140 3345 小島　 　大和 白岳中 3 13"12 +1.8
141 3585 松本　 　洸太 和庄中 3 13"19 +0.1
142 4247 藤原　 　知輝 海田中 2 13"20 -0.4
143 3585 松本　 　洸太 和庄中 3 13"21 +0.7
144 1837 田原　 　雄介 近大東広島高 1 13"21 -0.4
145 909 北村　 　亮祐 呉港高 3 13"22 -0.3
146 4247 藤原　 　知輝 海田中 2 13"24 +1.7
147 4216 垣内　 　優真 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 13"26 +0.7
148 3437 髙橋 知輝 横路中 3 13"26 +1.1
149 3612 池田　 　太一 東畑中 2 13"27 -0.2

150 6322 樋野　 絢真 鷹取中 1 13"29 -0.2

151 6319 佐藤　 隆哉 鷹取中 2 13"30 +1.7

152 3616 三宅　 　翔 にゃんじゃTC 1 13"31 -0.8

153 3432 神垣 涼平 横路中 3 13"32 +2.7

154 13460 加藤 凛成 横路中 1 13"33 +1.8

155 13461 杉井 智哉 横路中 1 13"33 -1.4

156 4706 光原　 　晴輝 松賀中 2 13"33 +1.7

157 6317 丸山　 凌弥 鷹取中 2 13"34 -1.4

158 13460 加藤 凛成 横路中 1 13"39 -0.3

159 3835 小山　 　尤 昭和北中 1 13"39 +0.1

160 3827 塩田 潤 昭和北中 2 13"40 +0.8

161 3835 小山　 　尤 昭和北中 1 13"40 +0.7

162 3846 松本　 　流弥 昭和北中 2 13"40 -0.8

163 3833 溜畑  我空 昭和北中 1 13"41 +0.7

164 4706 光原　 　晴輝 松賀中 2 13"42 -0.4

165 4258 堀口　 　大空 海田中 1 13"43 +1.7

166 3437 髙橋 知輝 横路中 3 13"43 -0.8

167 3588 井原　 　大輔 和庄中 2 13"44 +1.7

168 6319 佐藤　 隆哉 鷹取中 2 13"44 -0.4

169 527 藤本 直人 武田高校 2 13"44 +0.1

170 13374 山本　 　琉眞 白岳中 1 13"45 +1.7

171 4227 三浦　 　大河 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 13"48 +2.2

172 3445 箱﨑 匠 横路中 2 13"48 +1.2



173 527 藤本 直人 武田高校 2 13"49 +0.7

174 3480 森岡　 　晶 阿賀中 1 13"51 +1.0

175 3554 永田　 　幸輝 宮原中 2 13"52 -0.8

176 3432 神垣 涼平 横路中 3 13"53 -0.4

177 3833 溜畑  我空 昭和北中 1 13"53 +0.1

178 4216 垣内　 　優真 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 13"57 -0.5

179 3588 井原　 　大輔 和庄中 2 13"62 -0.4

180 4712 永島　 　知樹 松賀中 2 13"66 +0.7

181 836 横田　 　大也 松賀中 2 13"68 +0.7

182 4228 荻　 　称音斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 13"68 +0.7

183 3829 古和　 　北斗 昭和北中 2 13"71 +0.7

184 4258 堀口　 　大空 海田中 1 13"71 -0.4

185 3480 森岡　 　晶 阿賀中 1 13"71 +1.7

186 4712 永島　 　知樹 松賀中 2 13"72 -0.5

187 1838 原田　 　竜希 近大東広島高 1 13"74 +1.4

188 13467 前場 健 横路中 1 13"74 +0.7

189 3443 土岡 大樹 横路中 2 13"75 +1.4

190 1838 原田　 　竜希 近大東広島高 1 13"76 -1.4

191 3445 箱﨑 匠 横路中 2 13"76 -0.3

192 13742 中村　 　月祁央 両城中 1 13"79 +2.2

193 3436 住原 蒼史 横路中 3 13"85 +1.8

194 3448 山内 稜大 横路中 2 13"85 +0.7

195 13467 前場 健 横路中 1 13"85 +0.1

196 3834 美馬　 　伊吹 昭和北中 1 13"85 +0.3

197 836 横田　 　大也 松賀中 2 13"86 -0.5

198 13742 中村　 　月祁央 両城中 1 13"87 +0.4

199 3829 古和　 　北斗 昭和北中 2 13"88 -0.5

200 13466 古本 拓海 横路中 1 13"89 +1.7

201 3447 丸本 遥輝 横路中 2 13"89 +0.3

202 3834 美馬　 　伊吹 昭和北中 1 13"90 +1.2

203 13374 山本　 　琉眞 白岳中 1 13"90 -0.4

204 3474 河本　 　晴喜 阿賀中 2 13"94 +2.2

205 4227 三浦　 　大河 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 13"94 +0.4

206 3447 丸本 遥輝 横路中 2 14"01 +1.2

207 4228 荻　 　称音斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 14"02 +0.1

208 3443 土岡 大樹 横路中 2 14"04 -1.4

209 13856 梶山　 　拓馬 昭和北中 3 14"06 +0.7

210 13372 向山　 　輝 白岳中 1 14"06 +1.2

211 13466 古本 拓海 横路中 1 14"06 -0.4

212 6324 佐藤　 　遙紀 鷹取中 1 14"07 +0.7

213 2022 山﨑 良純 武田高校 1 14"07 +0.7

214 3595 坪島　 　慧 和庄中 2 14"15 +2.2

215 2022 山﨑 良純 武田高校 1 14"18 -0.5
216 3436 住原 蒼史 横路中 3 14"19 -0.2



217 3587 礒道　 　拓武 和庄中 2 14"19 +1.2
218 3448 山内 稜大 横路中 2 14"22 -0.5
219 13377 有田　 　永遠 白岳中 1 14"24 +1.0
220 13462 髙村 優斗 横路中 1 14"26 +0.8
221 13856 梶山　 　拓馬 昭和北中 3 14"26 +0.1
222 3587 礒道　 　拓武 和庄中 2 14"27 +0.3
223 13462 髙村 優斗 横路中 1 14"28 +1.5
224 3595 坪島　 　慧 和庄中 2 14"28 +0.4
225 6324 佐藤　 　遙紀 鷹取中 1 14"30 -0.5
226 13739 末廣  紅幾 両城中 1 14"30 +0.8
227 4229 髙畠　 　勇也 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 14"34 +1.2
228 13739 末廣  紅幾 両城中 1 14"36 +1.5
229 3444 西村 恭一 横路中 2 14"48 +0.4
230 13372 向山　 　輝 白岳中 1 14"50 +0.3
231 3444 西村 恭一 横路中 2 14"52 +2.2
232 1667 武田 雄大 武田高校 1 14"55 +2.2
233 4229 髙畠　 　勇也 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 14"56 +0.3
234 13860 藤野　 　凜太朗 昭和北中 2 14"58 +2.2
235 4215 大内　 　絢斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 14"60 +1.2
236 1667 武田 雄大 武田高校 1 14"65 +0.4
237 3604 松枝　 　忠司 和庄中 1 14"78 +1.5
238 3604 松枝　 　忠司 和庄中 1 14"80 +0.8
239 4215 大内　 　絢斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 14"80 +0.3
240 13860 藤野　 　凜太朗 昭和北中 2 14"90 +0.4
241 3459 片山 秀斗 横路中 1 14"93 +0.8
242 3449 横灘 昇 横路中 2 14"98 +1.0
243 3459 片山 秀斗 横路中 1 14"99 +1.5
244 13370 采岡　 　幸汰 白岳中 1 15"00 +1.5
245 3596 笠井　 　勇志 和庄中 2 15"00 +1.5
246 3596 笠井　 　勇志 和庄中 2 15"00 +0.8
247 13370 采岡　 　幸汰 白岳中 1 15"06 +0.8
248 3598 鈴川　 　翔 和庄中 1 15"08 +1.2
249 13468 宮本 大弥 横路中 1 15"08 +1.0
250 3598 鈴川　 　翔 和庄中 1 15"08 +0.3
251 4713 岸　 　省吾 松賀中 2 15"11 +1.5
252 13468 宮本 大弥 横路中 1 15"11 +1.7
253 3449 横灘 昇 横路中 2 15"13 +1.7
254 4713 岸　 　省吾 松賀中 2 15"21 +0.8
255 800 増田　 羽琉 音戸陸上クラブ 6 15"24 +1.0
256 13463 中川 颯羅 横路中 1 15"36 +1.0
257 13463 中川 颯羅 横路中 1 15"41 +1.7
258 3368 石村　 　吏玖 白岳中 1 15"47 +1.5
259 3368 石村　 　吏玖 白岳中 1 15"67 +0.8
260 800 増田　 羽琉 音戸陸上クラブ 6 15"85 +1.7
261 4784 永留　 　陽平 福富中 1 15"96 +2.2
262 4784 永留　 　陽平 福富中 1 16"39 +0.4
263 809 山内　 　一志 音戸陸上クラブ 1 20"89 +1.0
264 812 折口 慶生 音戸陸上クラブ 1 21"61 +1.7
265 809 山内　 　一志 音戸陸上クラブ 1 21"64 +1.7
266 812 折口 慶生 音戸陸上クラブ 1 21"96 +1.0



男子８００ｍ（オープン）（1～8レーンは女子）

１組

1 (  )

2 (  )

3 (  )

4 (  )

5 (  )

6 (  )

7 (  )

8 (  )

9 800 増田　 羽琉 音戸陸上クラブ 6 (1) 2'41"86

10 809 山内　 　一志 音戸陸上クラブ 1 (2) 3'51"30

11 812 折口 慶生 音戸陸上クラブ 1 (3) 3'58"97

12 (  )

13 (  )

14 (  )

15 (  )

16 (  )

17 (  )

18 (  )

19 (  )

20 (  )

21 (  )

22 (  )



１組 1 180 西嶋　 　省吾 呉港高 2 4'32"03

1 7-1917 濱野　 　洋人 広島文化学園大 1 (2) 4'33"62 2 7-1917 濱野　 　洋人 広島文化学園大 1 4'33"62

2 2261 割方　 　健一郎 呉市陸協 0 (7) 4'42"56 3 3608 古本　 　拓真 和庄中 3 4'38"93

3 180 西嶋　 　省吾 呉港高 2 (1) 4'32"03 4 4535 樋熊　 　海斗 西条中 1 4'39"11

4 1661 國澤　 　尭泰 山口桜田中 3 (6) 4'42"32 5 38 通　 　正樹 山口桜田中 2 4'42"01

5 38 通　 　正樹 山口桜田中 2 (5) 4'42"01 6 1661 國澤　 　尭泰 山口桜田中 3 4'42"32

6 4346 鳥越　 　敦貴 熊野東中 2 (17) 5'13"27 7 2261 割方　 　健一郎 呉市陸協 0 4'42"56

7 1726 松本　 　拓海 呉港高 1 (13) 4'55"86 8 3606 森平　 　晴己 和庄中 1 4'44"60

8 580 菅野　 　敬人 山口桜田中 1 (15) 5'04"71 9 2464 益本　 　邦弘 安芸陸協 0 4'45"42

9 573 通　 　悠人 山口桜田中 1 (19) 5'23"69 10 2257  迎  薫 海自呉 0 4'47"35

10 2257  迎  薫 海自呉 0 (10) 4'47"35 11 1666 細川 翔吏 武田高校 1 4'49"35

11 2464 益本　 　邦弘 安芸陸協 0 (9) 4'45"42 12 2243 岡本　 　達伸 呉市陸協 0 4'51"53

12 2243 岡本　 　達伸 呉市陸協 0 (12) 4'51"53 13 1726 松本　 　拓海 呉港高 1 4'55"86

13 3608 古本　 　拓真 和庄中 3 (3) 4'38"93 14 4560 邑岡　 　亮輔 向陽中 2 5'03"55

14 1666 細川 翔吏 武田高校 1 (11) 4'49"35 15 580 菅野　 　敬人 山口桜田中 1 5'04"71

15 6323 越智　 　相太 鷹取中 1 (18) 5'16"00 16 4534 田中　 　道大 西条中 1 5'05"84

16 4560 邑岡　 　亮輔 向陽中 2 (14) 5'03"55 17 4348 高橋　 　那弥 熊野東中 2 5'07"78

17 4566 小島　 　光晴 向陽中 1 DNS 18 5658 山城　 　悠輔 三原第二中 1 5'11"68

18 4348 高橋　 　那弥 熊野東中 2 (16) 5'07"78 19 4537 大谷　　 　　蓮 西条中 1 5'12"48

19 3606 森平　 　晴己 和庄中 1 (8) 4'44"60 20 4346 鳥越　 　敦貴 熊野東中 2 5'13"27

20 4535 樋熊　 　海斗 西条中 1 (4) 4'39"11 21 3599 堀田　 　悠翔 和庄中 1 5'13"75

21 22 3461 浜田　 　司 阿賀中 3 5'14"11

22 23 6323 越智　 　相太 鷹取中 1 5'16"00

23 24 4734 山本　 　泰己 高美が丘中 1 5'20"10

２組 25 4569 村上　 　弘起 向陽中 1 5'23"04

1 4551 岡田　 　浩樹 向陽中 2 (17) 5'44"21 26 4568 辻村　 　宥人 向陽中 1 5'23"57

2 833 重原　 　陸人 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 DNS 27 573 通　 　悠人 山口桜田中 1 5'23"69

3 3590 藤川　 　怜大 和庄中 2 (9) 5'26"78 28 3590 藤川　 　怜大 和庄中 2 5'26"78

4 4569 村上　 　弘起 向陽中 1 (7) 5'23"04 29 5655 北川　 　陸人 三原第二中 1 5'27"04

5 5658 山城　 　悠輔 三原第二中 1 (2) 5'11"68 30 3594 矢野　 　真啓 和庄中 2 5'30"50

6 3599 堀田　 　悠翔 和庄中 1 (4) 5'13"75 31 3588 井原　 　大輔 和庄中 2 5'30"51

7 4734 山本　 　泰己 高美が丘中 1 (6) 5'20"10 32 3587 礒道　 　拓武 和庄中 2 5'31"63

8 3583 長原　 　匡利 和庄中 3 (14) 5'33"81 33 3583 長原　 　匡利 和庄中 3 5'33"81

9 3588 井原　 　大輔 和庄中 2 (12) 5'30"51 34 3716 安喜　 　立鴻 両城中 2 5'36"65

10 4562 吉田　 　瑛斗 向陽中 2 DNS 35 3934 堀野　 　晋 川尻中 1 5'38"89

11 4563 味木　 　天童 向陽中 1 DNS 36 4567 後藤　 　剣心 向陽中 1 5'42"09

12 4568 辻村　 　宥人 向陽中 1 (8) 5'23"57 37 834 小櫻　 　海斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 5'42"16

13 5655 北川　 　陸人 三原第二中 1 (10) 5'27"04 38 3725 高濱  大地 両城中 2 5'43"78

14 3594 矢野　 　真啓 和庄中 2 (11) 5'30"50 39 4551 岡田　 　浩樹 向陽中 2 5'44"21

15 3934 堀野　 　晋 川尻中 1 (15) 5'38"89 40 3605 松島　 　拓海 和庄中 1 5'44"33

16 4567 後藤　 　剣心 向陽中 1 (16) 5'42"09 41 4781 小南　 　澄人 福富中 2 5'46"01

17 14570 吉田　 　文太 向陽中 1 DNS 42 3604 松枝　 　忠司 和庄中 1 5'50"52

18 4781 小南　 　澄人 福富中 2 (18) 5'46"01 43 3600 三﨑　 　就正 和庄中 1 5'51"19

19 3587 礒道　 　拓武 和庄中 2 (13) 5'31"63 44 4332 大門　 　駿介 熊野東中 1 5'53"71

20 3461 浜田　 　司 阿賀中 3 (5) 5'14"11 45 3602 石川　 　勇我 和庄中 1 5'57"66

21 4534 田中　 　道大 西条中 1 (1) 5'05"84 46 3595 坪島　 　慧 和庄中 2 6'22"11

22 4537 大谷　　 　　蓮 西条中 1 (3) 5'12"48 47 3598 鈴川　 　翔 和庄中 1 6'38"65

23 48 3596 笠井　 　勇志 和庄中 2 6'55"95

49 4785 松浦　 　祐揮 福富中 1 7'12"24

男子１５００ｍ 男子１５００ｍＲＡＮＫＩＮＧ



３組

1 834 小櫻　 　海斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (2) 5'42"16

2 3474 河本　 　晴喜 阿賀中 2 DNS

3 4332 大門　 　駿介 熊野東中 1 (7) 5'53"71

4 3595 坪島　 　慧 和庄中 2 (9) 6'22"11

5 4564 川合　 　晴人 向陽中 1 DNS

6 3596 笠井　 　勇志 和庄中 2 (11) 6'55"95

7 4785 松浦　 　祐揮 福富中 1 (12) 7'12"24

8 3598 鈴川　 　翔 和庄中 1 (10) 6'38"65

9 3600 三﨑　 　就正 和庄中 1 (6) 5'51"19

10 3602 石川　 　勇我 和庄中 1 (8) 5'57"66

11 3604 松枝　 　忠司 和庄中 1 (5) 5'50"52

12 3605 松島　 　拓海 和庄中 1 (4) 5'44"33

13

14

15

16 3716 安喜　 　立鴻 両城中 2 (1) 5'36"65

17 3725 高濱  大地 両城中 2 (3) 5'43"78

18 3717 稲田　 　陽樹 両城中 2 DNS

男子１５００ｍ



男子３０００ｍ

１組 ２組

1 333 岩崎　 　壮也 山口桜田中 3 (1) 9'17"18 1 3462 笹木　 　恵斗 阿賀中 3 (4) 9'41"95

2 4337 台信　 　風馬 熊野東中 3 (2) 9'20"22 2 4755 久保　 　周斗 黒瀬中 3 (24) 10'22"99

3 568 高山 　豪起 山口桜田中 2 (15) 9'39"30 3 4559 野村　 　臣矢 向陽中 2 (6) 9'48"76

4 5085 吉川　 　響 栗原中 2 (3) 9'23"11 4 5660 浜田　 　翔太 三原第二中 1 (9) 9'53"49

5 4558 西永　 　拓真 向陽中 2 (9) 9'33"45 5 4571 中宿 浩太郎 八本松中 3 (2) 9'40"51

6 4691 野本　 　賢志 松賀中 3 (5) 9'26"09 6 4220 上橋　 　聡太 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (15) 9'58"78

7 4556 鈴木　 　大貴 向陽中 2 (10) 9'34"24 7 4221 瀬戸　 　柚希 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (21) 10'16"64

8 4692 西木　 　亮真 松賀中 3 (4) 9'24"40 8 835 澤田　 　幸治 Ｕ－RC 0 (13) 9'57"38

9 4338 池田　 　恭太 熊野東中 3 (21) 9'49"16 9 4765 寺岡　 　大智 黒瀬中 2 (8) 9'52"95

10 4242 木下　 　颯斗 海田中 3 (17) 9'42"47 10 4714 中田　 　翔太 松賀中 2 (5) 9'42"02

11 4211 吉田　 　直樹 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (16) 9'41"37 11 4770 大原　 　莉汐 黒瀬中 1 (26) 11'04"80

12 4576 元光 辰乃輔 八本松中 3 (13) 9'38"72 12 4544 永井　 　太洋 向陽中 3 (22) 10'17"20

13 4901 加藤　 　聖也 東広島中央中 3 (20) 9'48"77 13 4545 村岡　 　純汰 向陽中 3 (19) 10'09"24

14 3944 藤原　 　温大 安浦中 3 (12) 9'38"08 14 4554 杉元　 　一斗 向陽中 2 (16) 10'01"02

15 3611 中村　 壮希 東畑中 3 (27) 10'00"27 15 4728 山本　 　涼介 高美が丘中 2 (10) 9'53"73

16 4705 上総　 　透央 松賀中 2 (8) 9'30"63 16 4722 石田　 　誠治 高美が丘中 3 DNS

17 4723 新宅　 　隼人 高美が丘中 3 (23) 9'50"75 17 4733 花岡　 　大楽 高美が丘中 1 (14) 9'57"88

18 4345 瀬戸　 　和治 熊野東中 2 (22) 9'50"70 18 4729 平賀　 　翔夢 高美が丘中 2 (27) 11'19"08

19 2261 割方　 　健一郎 呉市陸協 0 (11) 9'36"88 19 4724 若田　 　啓輔 高美が丘中 3 DNS

20 4575 伊藤　 　海仁 八本松中 3 (19) 9'44"22 20 4347 台信　 　楓之介 熊野東中 2 (18) 10'08"07

21 4577 岩佐 勇希 八本松中 3 (25) 9'53"84 21 4251 草田　 　大河 海田中 2 (20) 10'10"20

22 6326 村上 　響 鷹取中 1 (14) 9'39"22 22 4256 大野　 　愛翔 海田中 1 (25) 10'36"68

23 5084 塩出　 　翔太 栗原中 2 (6) 9'26"47 23 3926 吉本　 　直輝 川尻中 3 DNS

24 5652 村中　 　海斗 三原第二中 2 (24) 9'52"39 24 4572 平延 瑞基 八本松中 3 (3) 9'40"94

25 4253 山本　 　竜大 海田中 2 (26) 9'53"85 25 4758 竹本　 　俊介 黒瀬中 3 (17) 10'06"20

26 3945 見川　 　航大 安浦中 3 (7) 9'29"34 26 3911 岩田　 　楽也 川尻中 3 (1) 9'36"65

27 3926 吉本　 　直輝 川尻中 3 (18) 9'43"99 27 4610 森脇　 　大成 志和中 1 (12) 9'54"95

28 180 西嶋　 　省吾 呉港高 2 (28) 10'04"18 28 5651 杉山　 　誠治 三原第二中 3 (23) 10'17"95

29 4693 本宮　 　優希 松賀中 3 (30) 10'04"98 29 5654 木原　 　大翔 三原第二中 2 DNS

30 5083 髙橋　 　俊太郎 栗原中 3 (29) 10'04"59 30 4573 加藤 輝一 八本松中 3 (11) 9'54"37

31 4710 角田　 　光 松賀中 2 (7) 9'52"73



３組 ４組

1 1 4548 吉田　 　玲志 向陽中 3 (24) 11'02"94

2 2516 山﨑　 　充宏 江田島市陸協 0 (3) 10'07"60 2 4550 大角　 　拳聖 向陽中 2 (22) 10'55"92

3 4759 寺口　 　尚利 黒瀬中 3 (2) 10'02"26 3 4552 岸本　 　隆希 向陽中 2 (25) 11'09"55
4 4761 伊藤　 　大翔 黒瀬中 2 (24) 10'48"01 4 4557 鈴木　 　斗輝哉 向陽中 2 (19) 10'50"49

5 1726 松本　 　拓海 呉港高 1 (15) 10'24"43 5 4331 岩﨑　 　楓 熊野東中 1 (1) 10'17"63

6 4696 村上　 　大知 松賀中 3 (14) 10'23"09 6 4340 高橋　 　洸大 熊野東中 1 (11) 10'34"93

7 4708 闞　 東輝 松賀中 2 ＤＮＳ 7 4352 鶴田　 　皓大 熊野東中 1 (2) 10'20"01

8 4715 内城　 　新流 松賀中 1 (7) 10'12"21 8 4241 三﨑　 　拓己 海田中 3 (13) 10'36"94

9 4244 山崎　 　光貴 海田中 3 (19) 10'27"42 9 4243 住岡　 　紘太朗 海田中 3 (12) 10'35"46

10 4250 森　 　拓斗 海田中 2 (11) 10'16"67 10 4246 河埜　 　光琳 海田中 2 (16) 10'46"75

11 4602 丸本　 　竜太 志和中 3 ＤＮＳ 11 1836 細木　 　翔太 近大東広島高 1 (21) 10'55"67

12 4593 山田 琉仁 八本松中 2 (1) 9'57"50 12 4598 立畠 扶 八本松中 2 (3) 10'22"70

13 4601 井上　 　昂輝 志和中 3 (20) 10'37"19 13 4608 谷合　 　勇心 志和中 2 (27) 11'22"01

14 5653 佐藤　 　寛大 三原第二中 2 (10) 10'13"94 14 179 上田　 　一成 呉港高 2 (8) 10'30"56

15 5656 平岡　 　怜 三原第二中 1 (16) 10'24"47 15 4607 地主　 　大成 志和中 2 (20) 10'51"83

16 5659 中藤　 　杏輔 三原第二中 1 (8) 10'12"96 16 4752 梅原　 　和己 黒瀬中 3 (17) 10'46"78

17 4694 住田 瑠偉斗 松賀中 3 (21) 10'38"12 17 3738 平岡  真央斗 吉浦中 3 (6) 10'27"22

18 4716 金田　 　知樹 松賀中 1 (6) 10'11"30 18 4590 髙木 洋希 八本松中 2 (14) 10'37"55

19 4902 佐藤　 　太春 東広島中央中 3 ＤＮＳ 19 14606 大森 俊輔　 八本松中 1 (5) 10'26"15

20 4549 赤尾　 　勇和 向陽中 2 (25) 10'52"96 20 5657 城戸　 　郁也 三原第二中 1 ＤＮＳ

21 4553 木村　 　幸士朗 向陽中 2 (13) 10'21"60 21 4908 佐藤　 　仁俊 東広島中央中 1 (9) 10'34"04

22 3952 濱本　 　太志 安浦中 3 (18) 10'25"25 22 6327 小川　 　隆文 鷹取中 1 (18) 10'47"77

23 4222 満居　 　純大 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (17) 10'25"10 23 3929 白須　 　匠人 川尻中 1 (15) 10'45"19

24 4224 山本　 　健斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (22) 10'39"13 24 4254 岡田　 　雄斗 海田中 1 (23) 10'59"23

25 4588 石井 丈寛 八本松中 2 (4) 10'08"46 25 4226 平田　 　清悟 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (26) 11'10"50

26 4592 森本 悠希 八本松中 2 (5) 10'08"57 26 833 重原　 　陸人 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (4) 10'24"06

27 3722 宮本  湧気雄 両城中 2 (9) 10'13"26 27 4248 大畠　 　一真 海田中 2 (28) 11'40"01

28 4603 山中　 　優作 志和中 3 (23) 10'45"05 28 5092 山崎　 　瑛登 栗原中 1 (7) 10'27"53

29 5090 塩出　 　太一 栗原中 1 (12) 10'18"03 29 3361 山口　 　陽太 白岳中 2 (10) 10'34"83

30 4695 玉田　 　悠太 松賀中 3 (26) 10'56"46 30 4609 那須　 　翔一 志和中 2 (29) 11'52"13

31 4546 村上　 　裕輔 向陽中 3 (27) 10'57"38



５組 ６組

1 3441 原田 莉緒 横路中 3 (2) 10'23"33 1 3942 里岡　 　優太 安浦中 3 (17) 11'22"77

2 4774 中野　 　響介 黒瀬中 1 (20) 11'20"59 2 3948 今田　 　稜哉 安浦中 2 (18) 11'29"78

3 4731 三村　 　瞳斗 高美が丘中 2 (13) 11'03"20 3 1775 戸野　 　瑞貴 呉宮原高 1 (8) 10'43"90

4 3739 垰下  慎之介 吉浦中 3 (7) 10'47"74 4 14603 有吉 遥輝 八本松中 1 (25) 11'51"37

5 4339 大道　 　直登 熊野東中 1 (8) 10'48"03 5 14607 伊藤 真人 八本松中 1 (28) 12'19"38

6 3941 小林　 　陽星 安浦中 3 (23) 11'28"19 6 14608 石﨑 大和 八本松中 1 (11) 10'52"22

7 3946 山根　 　睦貴 安浦中 3 (18) 11'14"36 7 4767 森田谷　 　真智 黒瀬中 2 (21) 11'39"41

8 3947 米田　 　斗真 安浦中 3 (1) 10'15"22 8 5091 細谷　 　聡太 栗原中 1 (29) 12'20"40

9 4579 鷲尾 紀季 八本松中 3 (21) 11'21"78 9 1778 信太　 　陽介 呉宮原高 1 (19) 11'33"42

10 4589 串山 陸 八本松中 2 (26) 11'43"31 10 3951 吉田　 　裕也 安浦中 1 (23) 11'50"90

11 4757 髙橋　 　優弥 黒瀬中 3 (14) 11'04"49 11 3950 小河　 　拓実 安浦中 1 (22) 11'44"72

12 3589 深井　 　勇佑 和庄中 2 (11) 10'57"05 12 1723 塩谷　 　将吾 呉港高 1 (30) 12'49"42

13 3446 増田 隼吏 横路中 2 (3) 10'23"81 13 14604 小野 翔陽 八本松中 1 (24) 11'50"96

14 4717 浅井　 　雄太 松賀中 1 (16) 11'08"22 14 3362 山本　 　賢太郎 白岳中 2 (15) 11'16"00

15 3593 濱井　 智樹 和庄中 2 (6) 10'40"94 15 13371 中村　 　元耀 白岳中 1 (16) 11'20"29

16 4697 山本　 　直輝 松賀中 3 (10) 10'55"41 16 13380 松見　 　凌汰 白岳中 1 (27) 12'06"16

17 4699 沖野　 　昴 松賀中 3 (22) 11'28"13 17 13381 吉田　 　篤史 白岳中 1 (13) 10'56"78

18 3355 石﨑　 　雅也 白岳中 2 (24) 11'30"25 18 4512 角本　 　奨真 西条中 3 (2) 9'39"38

19 4700 道幸　 　龍司 松賀中 3 (12) 10'58"64 19 4513 林　 和哉 西条中 3 (4) 9'50"43

20 4709 今岡　 　健一 松賀中 2 (15) 11'05"85 20 4515 大下　 　裕希 西条中 3 (1) 9'27"34

21 3434 来実 大地 横路中 3 (5) 10'35"74 21 4514 堂脇　 　良介 西条中 3 (3) 9'40"54

22 3949 竹森 　輝 安浦中 2 ＤＮＳ 22 4511 新家　 　拓弥 西条中 3 (5) 10'09"67

23 3439 駄場 仁 横路中 3 (9) 10'49"48 23 4523 仁井谷　 　拓海 西条中 2 (7) 10'19"84

24 1725 長尾　 　魁斗 呉港高 1 ＤＮＳ 24 4516 野田　 　哲平 西条中 3 (6) 10'13"87

25 4255 池田　 　崚雅 海田中 1 (28) 12'00"35 25 4517 田中　 　陸登 西条中 3 (10) 10'47"24

26 4257 酒井　 　啓汰 海田中 1 (27) 11'48"59 26 4525 有松　 　大翔 西条中 2 (9) 10'44"90

27 2021 大谷 啓人 武田高校 1 (4) 10'34"74 27 13373 森木 大雅 白岳中 1 (20) 11'37"86

28 4763 沖中　 　正行 黒瀬中 2 (17) 11'11"22 28 利川 楓 吉浦中 3 (26) 12'03"10

29 4768 吉盛　 　杏慈 黒瀬中 2 (19) 11'19"90 29 3457 大前 龍斗 横路中 1 (12) 10'55"95

30 2020 古田 瑞紀 武田高校 1 (25) 11'37"07 30 13465 平原 颯太 横路中 1 (14) 11'12"72



男子３０００ｍＲＡＮＫＩＫＧ

1 333 岩崎　 　壮也 山口桜田中 3 9'17"18

2 4337 台信　 　風馬 熊野東中 3 9'20"22

3 5085 吉川　 　響 栗原中 2 9'23"11

4 4692 西木　 　亮真 松賀中 3 9'24"40

5 4691 野本　 　賢志 松賀中 3 9'26"09

6 5084 塩出　 　翔太 栗原中 2 9'26"47

7 4515 大下　 　裕希 西条中 3 9'27"34

8 3945 見川　 　航大 安浦中 3 9'29"34

9 4705 上総　 　透央 松賀中 2 9'30"63

10 4558 西永　 　拓真 向陽中 2 9'33"45

11 4556 鈴木　 　大貴 向陽中 2 9'34"24

12 3911 岩田　 　楽也 川尻中 3 9'36"65

13 2261 割方　 　健一郎 呉市陸協 0 9'36"88

14 3944 藤原　 　温大 安浦中 3 9'38"08

15 4576 元光 辰乃輔 八本松中 3 9'38"72

16 6326 村上 　響 鷹取中 1 9'39"22

17 568 高山 　豪起 山口桜田中 2 9'39"30

18 4512 角本　 　奨真 西条中 3 9'39"38

19 4571 中宿 浩太郎 八本松中 3 9'40"51

20 4514 堂脇　 　良介 西条中 3 9'40"54

21 4572 平延 瑞基 八本松中 3 9'40"94

22 4211 吉田　 　直樹 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 9'41"37

23 3462 笹木　 　恵斗 阿賀中 3 9'41"95

24 4714 中田　 　翔太 松賀中 2 9'42"02

25 4242 木下　 　颯斗 海田中 3 9'42"47

26 3926 吉本　 　直輝 川尻中 3 9'43"99

27 4575 伊藤　 　海仁 八本松中 3 9'44"22

28 4559 野村　 　臣矢 向陽中 2 9'48"76

29 4901 加藤　 　聖也 東広島中央中 3 9'48"77

30 4338 池田　 　恭太 熊野東中 3 9'49"16

31 4513 林　 和哉 西条中 3 9'50"43

32 4345 瀬戸　 　和治 熊野東中 2 9'50"70

33 4723 新宅　 　隼人 高美が丘中 3 9'50"75

34 5652 村中　 　海斗 三原第二中 2 9'52"39

35 4710 角田　 　光 松賀中 2 9'52"73

36 4765 寺岡　 　大智 黒瀬中 2 9'52"95
37 5660 浜田　 　翔太 三原第二中 1 9'53"49

38 4728 山本　 　涼介 高美が丘中 2 9'53"73

39 4577 岩佐 勇希 八本松中 3 9'53"84

40 4253 山本　 　竜大 海田中 2 9'53"85

41 4573 加藤 輝一 八本松中 3 9'54"37

42 4610 森脇　 　大成 志和中 1 9'54"95

43 835 澤田　 　幸治 Ｕ－RC 0 9'57"38

44 4593 山田 琉仁 八本松中 2 9'57"50



45 4733 花岡　 　大楽 高美が丘中 1 9'57"88

46 4220 上橋　 　聡太 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 9'58"78

47 3611 中村　 壮希 東畑中 3 10'00"27

48 4554 杉元　 　一斗 向陽中 2 10'01"02

49 4759 寺口　 　尚利 黒瀬中 3 10'02"26

50 180 西嶋　 　省吾 呉港高 2 10'04"18

51 5083 髙橋　 　俊太郎 栗原中 3 10'04"59

52 4693 本宮　 　優希 松賀中 3 10'04"98

53 4758 竹本　 　俊介 黒瀬中 3 10'06"20

54 2516 山﨑　 　充宏 江田島市陸協 0 10'07"60

55 4347 台信　 　楓之介 熊野東中 2 10'08"07

56 4588 石井 丈寛 八本松中 2 10'08"46

57 4592 森本 悠希 八本松中 2 10'08"57

58 4545 村岡　 　純汰 向陽中 3 10'09"24

59 4511 新家　 　拓弥 西条中 3 10'09"67

60 4251 草田　 　大河 海田中 2 10'10"20

61 4716 金田　 　知樹 松賀中 1 10'11"30

62 4715 内城　 　新流 松賀中 1 10'12"21

63 5659 中藤　 　杏輔 三原第二中 1 10'12"96

64 3722 宮本  湧気雄 両城中 2 10'13"26

65 4516 野田　 　哲平 西条中 3 10'13"87

66 5653 佐藤　 　寛大 三原第二中 2 10'13"94

67 3947 米田　 　斗真 安浦中 3 10'15"22

68 4221 瀬戸　 　柚希 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 10'16"64

69 4250 森　 　拓斗 海田中 2 10'16"67

70 4544 永井　 　太洋 向陽中 3 10'17"20

71 4331 岩﨑　 　楓 熊野東中 1 10'17"63

72 5651 杉山　 　誠治 三原第二中 3 10'17"95

73 5090 塩出　 　太一 栗原中 1 10'18"03

74 4523 仁井谷　 　拓海 西条中 2 10'19"84

75 4352 鶴田　 　皓大 熊野東中 1 10'20"01

76 4553 木村　 　幸士朗 向陽中 2 10'21"60

77 4598 立畠 扶 八本松中 2 10'22"70

78 4755 久保　 　周斗 黒瀬中 3 10'22"99

79 4696 村上　 　大知 松賀中 3 10'23"09

80 3441 原田 莉緒 横路中 3 10'23"33

81 3446 増田 隼吏 横路中 2 10'23"81

82 833 重原　 　陸人 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 10'24"06

83 1726 松本　 　拓海 呉港高 1 10'24"43

84 5656 平岡　 　怜 三原第二中 1 10'24"47

85 4222 満居　 　純大 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 10'25"10

86 3952 濱本　 　太志 安浦中 3 10'25"25



87 14606 大森 俊輔　 八本松中 1 10'26"15

88 3738 平岡  真央斗 吉浦中 3 10'27"22

89 4244 山崎　 　光貴 海田中 3 10'27"42

90 5092 山崎　 　瑛登 栗原中 1 10'27"53

91 179 上田　 　一成 呉港高 2 10'30"56

92 4908 佐藤　 　仁俊 東広島中央中 1 10'34"04

93 2021 大谷 啓人 武田高校 1 10'34"74

94 3361 山口　 　陽太 白岳中 2 10'34"83

95 4340 高橋　 　洸大 熊野東中 1 10'34"93

96 4243 住岡　 　紘太朗 海田中 3 10'35"46

97 3434 来実 大地 横路中 3 10'35"74

98 4256 大野　 　愛翔 海田中 1 10'36"68

99 4241 三﨑　 　拓己 海田中 3 10'36"94

100 4601 井上　 　昂輝 志和中 3 10'37"19

101 4590 髙木 洋希 八本松中 2 10'37"55

102 4694 住田 瑠偉斗 松賀中 3 10'38"12

103 4224 山本　 　健斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 10'39"13

104 3593 濱井　 智樹 和庄中 2 10'40"94

105 1775 戸野　 　瑞貴 呉宮原高 1 10'43"90

106 4525 有松　 　大翔 西条中 2 10'44"90

107 4603 山中　 　優作 志和中 3 10'45"05

108 3929 白須　 　匠人 川尻中 1 10'45"19

109 4246 河埜　 　光琳 海田中 2 10'46"75

110 4752 梅原　 　和己 黒瀬中 3 10'46"78

111 4517 田中　 　陸登 西条中 3 10'47"24

112 3739 垰下  慎之介 吉浦中 3 10'47"74

113 6327 小川　 　隆文 鷹取中 1 10'47"77

114 4761 伊藤　 　大翔 黒瀬中 2 10'48"01

115 4339 大道　 　直登 熊野東中 1 10'48"03

116 3439 駄場 仁 横路中 3 10'49"48

117 4557 鈴木　 　斗輝哉 向陽中 2 10'50"49

118 4607 地主　 　大成 志和中 2 10'51"83

119 14608 石﨑 大和 八本松中 1 10'52"22

120 4549 赤尾　 　勇和 向陽中 2 10'52"96

121 4697 山本　 　直輝 松賀中 3 10'55"41

122 1836 細木　 　翔太 近大東広島高 1 10'55"67

123 4550 大角　 　拳聖 向陽中 2 10'55"92

124 3457 大前 龍斗 横路中 1 10'55"95

125 4695 玉田　 　悠太 松賀中 3 10'56"46

126 13381 吉田　 　篤史 白岳中 1 10'56"78

127 3589 深井　 　勇佑 和庄中 2 10'57"05

128 4546 村上　 　裕輔 向陽中 3 10'57"38



129 4700 道幸　 　龍司 松賀中 3 10'58"64

130 4254 岡田　 　雄斗 海田中 1 10'59"23

131 4548 吉田　 　玲志 向陽中 3 11'02"94

132 4731 三村　 　瞳斗 高美が丘中 2 11'03"20

133 4757 髙橋　 　優弥 黒瀬中 3 11'04"49

134 4770 大原　 　莉汐 黒瀬中 1 11'04"80

135 4709 今岡　 　健一 松賀中 2 11'05"85

136 4717 浅井　 　雄太 松賀中 1 11'08"22

137 4552 岸本　 　隆希 向陽中 2 11'09"55

138 4226 平田　 　清悟 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 11'10"50

139 4763 沖中　 　正行 黒瀬中 2 11'11"22

140 13465 平原 颯太 横路中 1 11'12"72

141 3946 山根　 　睦貴 安浦中 3 11'14"36
142 3362 山本　 　賢太郎 白岳中 2 11'16"00
143 4729 平賀　 　翔夢 高美が丘中 2 11'19"08
144 4768 吉盛　 　杏慈 黒瀬中 2 11'19"90
145 13371 中村　 　元耀 白岳中 1 11'20"29
146 4774 中野　 　響介 黒瀬中 1 11'20"59
147 4579 鷲尾 紀季 八本松中 3 11'21"78
148 4608 谷合　 　勇心 志和中 2 11'22"01
149 3942 里岡　 　優太 安浦中 3 11'22"77
150 4699 沖野　 　昴 松賀中 3 11'28"13
151 3941 小林　 　陽星 安浦中 3 11'28"19
152 3948 今田　 　稜哉 安浦中 2 11'29"78
153 3355 石﨑　 　雅也 白岳中 2 11'30"25
154 1778 信太　 　陽介 呉宮原高 1 11'33"42
155 2020 古田 瑞紀 武田高校 1 11'37"07
156 13373 森木 大雅 白岳中 1 11'37"86
157 4767 森田谷　 　真智 黒瀬中 2 11'39"41
158 4248 大畠　 　一真 海田中 2 11'40"01
159 4589 串山 陸 八本松中 2 11'43"31
160 3950 小河　 　拓実 安浦中 1 11'44"72
161 4257 酒井　 　啓汰 海田中 1 11'48"59
162 3951 吉田　 　裕也 安浦中 1 11'50"90
163 14604 小野 翔陽 八本松中 1 11'50"96
164 14603 有吉 遥輝 八本松中 1 11'51"37
165 4609 那須　 　翔一 志和中 2 11'52"13
166 4255 池田　 　崚雅 海田中 1 12'00"35

167 利川 楓 吉浦中 3 12'03"10

168 13380 松見　 　凌汰 白岳中 1 12'06"16
169 14607 伊藤 真人 八本松中 1 12'19"38
170 5091 細谷　 　聡太 栗原中 1 12'20"40
171 1723 塩谷　 　将吾 呉港高 1 12'49"42



男子・女子５０００ｍ 男子・女子５０００ｍＲＡＮＫＩＮＧ

１組 1 156 保手濱　 　涼介 呉三津田高 2 15'51"99

1 1597 森川　 　陽之 近大東広島高 3 (2) 16'14"06 2 1597 森川　 　陽之 近大東広島高 3 16'14"06

2 2258 竹之内　 　康孝 呉市陸協 0 (4) 16'19"33 3 406 中村 友也 武田高校 2 16'19"15

3 2261 割方　 　健一郎 呉市陸協 0 (7) 16'35"48 4 2258 竹之内　 　康孝 呉市陸協 0 16'19"33

4 156 保手濱　 　涼介 呉三津田高 2 (1) 15'51"99 5 久保 光輝 広高 2 16'29"37

5 1834 櫛田　 　亘平 近大東広島高 1 DNS 6 1748 本山　 　嵩 呉三津田高 1 16'32"46

6 406 中村 友也 武田高校 2 (3) 16'19"15 7 2261 割方　 　健一郎 呉市陸協 0 16'35"48

7 1748 本山　 　嵩 呉三津田高 1 (6) 16'32"46 8 2266 林　 　真也 呉市陸協 0 16'46"09

8 2242 木下　 　明彦 呉市陸協 0 (11) 17'07"75 9 1022 樫原 沙紀 呉三津田 1 16'52"54

9 2266 林　 　真也 呉市陸協 0 (8) 16'46"09 10 830 中田　 　勝己 呉市陸協 0 16'57"93

10 132 新開　 　祐 呉三津田高 2 (16) 17'30"45 11 2242 木下　 　明彦 呉市陸協 0 17'07"75

11 830 中田　 　勝己 呉市陸協 0 (10) 16'57"93 12 1835 濵本　 　修平 近大東広島高 1 17'08"79

12 1835 濵本　 　修平 近大東広島高 1 (12) 17'08"79 13 2029 川端　 　悠雅 呉三津田高 1 17'09"06

13 2029 川端　 　悠雅 呉三津田高 1 (13) 17'09"06 14 404 藤井　 　啓輔 近大東広島高 2 17'11"11

14 1749 木谷　 　遥真 呉三津田高 1 (24) 18'46"42 15 1747 尾原　 　翔 呉三津田高 1 17'18"43

15 130 重松　 　尚太 呉三津田高 2 (17) 17'33"57 16 132 新開　 　祐 呉三津田高 2 17'30"45

16 1747 尾原　 　翔 呉三津田高 1 (15) 17'18"43 17 130 重松　 　尚太 呉三津田高 2 17'33"57

17 1754 平本　 　康将 呉三津田高 1 (21) 18'23"85 18 1779 髙橋　　 　　快 呉宮原高 1 17'57"35

18 1271 小原　 　壮貴 近大東広島高 3 (25) 19'17"61 19 58 佐竹　 　平 近大東広島高 2 18'01"75

19 58 佐竹　 　平 近大東広島高 2 (19) 18'01"75 20 1777 藤川　 　愛大 呉宮原高 1 18'10"97

20 1750 高祖　 　友宏 呉三津田高 1 (26) 19'52"15 21 1754 平本　 　康将 呉三津田高 1 18'23"85

22 2124 大谷　 　智徳 呉宮原高 1 18'29"20

21 404 藤井　 　啓輔 近大東広島高 2 (14) 17'11"11 23 1776 光村　 　怜 呉宮原高 1 18'38"86

22 2124 大谷　 　智徳 呉宮原高 1 (22) 18'29"20 24 1749 木谷　 　遥真 呉三津田高 1 18'46"42

23 1779 髙橋　　 　　快 呉宮原高 1 (18) 17'57"35 25 1271 小原　 　壮貴 近大東広島高 3 19'17"61

24 1777 藤川　 　愛大 呉宮原高 1 (20) 18'10"97 26 1750 高祖　 　友宏 呉三津田高 1 19'52"15

25 1776 光村　 　怜 呉宮原高 1 (23) 18'38"86

26 1774 山口　 　航輝 呉宮原高 1 DNS

27 1022 樫原 沙紀 呉三津田 1 (9) 16'52"54

28 久保 光輝 広高 2 (5) 16'29"37

29

30



1組 2組
1 1755 勝連　 　碧 1 3 1

1753 川田　 　旺佑 1 2
2030 平本　 　宗大 1 1
1752 上松　 　大晟 1 4

2 1745 小山　 　晃 1 1 2 2022 山﨑 良純 1
131 對川　 　健太 2 2 513 渡邊 栄都 2
1746 操田　 　貴司 1 3 1667 武田 雄大 1 2
1647 水野　 　大夢 1 4 407 吉村 大輝 2 1

527 藤本 直人 2 3
458 内藤 直人 2 4

3 2235 後藤　 　達樹 3 4 3 4216 垣内　 　優真 2 1
7331 住田　 　先 3 2 4217 桑野　 　哉汰 2 2
2444 岡村　 　元太 2 3 4219 一原　 　佳史 2 3
12098 大中　 　雅智 1 1 4218 妹尾　 　亮汰 2 4
6944 福井　 　凪冴 1 4215 大内　 　絢斗 2

4228 荻　 　称音斗 1
4 62 高木　 　悠平 2 4 6315 小林　 遼輝 2 4

63 松谷　 　晴輝 2 2 6316 桝平　 　二郎 2 2
61 吉田　 　圭吾 2 3 6317 丸山　 凌弥 2 1
403 実森　 　智仁 2 1 6318 川口　 展侑 2 3
60 青木　 　陽一 2 4 6319 佐藤　 隆哉 2
59 竹川　 　真志 2 6322 樋野　 絢真 1

5 131 對川　 　健太 2 5 1730 胡井　 　啓吾 1
133 家中　 　優 2 1722 芝山　 　政範 1 3
515 伊藤　 　怜音 2 3 909 北村　 　亮祐 3 4
153 小西　 　瑛介 1 2 176 新見　 　尚哉 2 1
514 小松　 　駿介 2 1 2
154 居倉　 　竜也 2 4

6 1658 景山　 　碧人 1 1 6 3350 北恵　 　志童 3 2
1659 唐内　 　由季斗 1 2 3349 井下　 　航晴 3 1
1839 味谷　 　大樹 1 4 3348 田村　 　駿介 3 4
1837 田原　 　雄介 1 3345 小島　 　大和 3 3
1838 原田　 　竜希 1 3

7 2660 岡田　 　翼 2 3 7 13374 山本　 　琉眞 1 1
2237 植田　 　光紀 2 4 13379 河野　 　樹粋 1 2
6975 高橋　 　京佑 2 3359 藤川　 　侑大 2 3
6316 桝平　 　二郎 2 3352 柴崎　 　悠 2 4
11601 西村　 　優 1 1
4586 山口　 　純平 3 2

8 3825 髙田　 　佳祐 2 3 8 13858 瀬尾　 　昂生 3 1
13854 溜畑　 　侑大 2 2 3824 齋藤　 　大介 3
3838 藤井　 　永遠 1 1 3846 松本　 　流弥 2 3
3823 高橋  駿介 3 4 3829 古和　 　北斗 2 4

13856 梶山　 　拓馬 3 2
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３組
1

2

3

4 4215 大内　 　絢斗 2 3
4228 荻　 　称音斗 1 2
4229 髙畠　 　勇也 1 1
4227 三浦　 　大河 1 4

5 3833 溜畑  我空 1 3
3835 小山　 　尤 1 4
3834 美馬　 　伊吹 1 2
13856 梶山　 　拓馬 3
3836 梶山　 　蓮司 1 1

6 3356 片谷　 　祐真 2
3368 石村　 　吏玖 1 3
13370 采岡　 　幸汰 1 1
13372 向山　 　輝 1 4
13377 有田　 　永遠 1 2
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8
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男子　走幅跳

6m41 6m04 × 6m41

+0.8 +0.0 +0.8

5m60 5m27 5m93 5m93

+0.4 -0.1 -0.2 -0.2

× 6m26 5m67 6m26

-0.3 +0.4 -0.3

5m85 × 5m93 5m93

+0.4 +0.5 +0.5

5m59 5m58 × 5m59

+0.5 +0.1 +0.5

× 4m87 4m76 4m87

+0.1 +0.5 +0.1

5m42 5m28 5m63 5m63

-0.1 +0.0 +0.7 +0.7

5m69 5m70 5m55 5m70

+0.0 +0.1 +0.6 +0.1

5m26 5m44 5m36 5m44

+0.0 +0.1 +0.4 +0.1

5m16 × × 5m16

+0.0 +0.0

5m81 5m58 ━ 5m81

+0.1 +0.1 +0.1

5m23 5m23 5m23 5m23

+0.1 +0.0 +0.4 +0.0

5m30 4m14 ━ 5m30

+0.4 +0.6 +0.4

4m23 4m81 4m76 4m81

+0.2 +0.3 +0.4 +0.3

× × ×

5m14 4m61 3m67 5m14

-0.2 -0.2 -0.1 -0.2

5m17 4m84 5m04 5m17

-0.3 -0.3 +0.0 -0.3

4m90 4m89 4m74 4m90

-0.4 -0.2 +0.2 -0.4

× 4m44 ━ 4m44

-0.2 -0.2

5m97 5m82 × 5m97

-0.5 -0.3 -0.5

5m46 5m55 5m40 5m55

-0.7 -0.3 -0.3 -0.3

5m82 × 6m13 6m13

-0.4 -0.1 -0.1

× × 4m94 4m94

-0.1 -0.1

× 4m84 4m62 4m84

-0.6 -0.1 -0.6

× 5m52 5m25 5m52

-0.3 -0.2 -0.3

3m88 × 3m80 3m88

-1.0 -0.1 -1.0

ＤＮＳ

4m27 × 4m00 4m27

+0.1 -0.1 +0.1

5m45 4m89 5m20 5m45

+0.5 +0.2 +0.0 +0.5

3m44 3m10 3m45 3m45

+0.1 +0.4 +0.3 +0.3

3m49 3m48 3m46 3m49

-0.3 -0.3 +0.5 -0.3

ＤＮＳ
1白岳中　永遠有田　1337732

1白岳中　幸汰采岡　1337031

29 174 岡野 玄明 呉港高 2

30 3723 山本　 　和 両城中 2

27 62 高木　 　悠平 近大東広島高 2

28 3359 藤川　 　侑大 白岳中 2

25 1659 唐内　 　由季斗 近大東広島高 1

26 1838 原田　 　竜希 近大東広島高 1

23 403 実森　 　智仁 近大東広島高 2

24 1837 田原　 　雄介 近大東広島高 1

21 61 吉田　 　圭吾 近大東広島高 2

22 63 松谷　 　晴輝 近大東広島高 2

19 407 吉村 大輝 武田高校 2

20 1751 川野賀　 　大貴 呉三津田高 1

17 1732 荒谷　 　寛慈 呉港高 1

18 4772 塩月　 　翔吾 黒瀬中 1

15 4392 宮本　 　拓実 江田島中 3

16 3592 木多　 　翔 和庄中 2

13 154 居倉　 　竜也 呉三津田高 2

14 2030 平本　 　宗大 呉三津田高 1

11 133 家中　 　優 呉三津田高 2

12 176 新見　 　尚哉 呉港高 2

3回の最高

2

2

　駿介 呉三津田高

呉三津田高

呉三津田高

東広島TFC

所属

和庄中

江田島中

学
年

1

1

1

0

32

呉三津田高

呉港高

10 1752 　大晟

5

江口　

呉三津田高

1

9 4391 　大輝 江田島中

　颯哉

3

2

　真輝雄6

3

1

1

2

1753

4

順 ＮＯ.

3

1746 　貴司

　旺佑

3581

8 514

1745 　晃

7 4393

177

　脩一郎

3801 　太郎

小松　

窪　

上松　

氏名

操田　

小山　

川田　

水成　

金子　

宮本　


